
                                                                                           KV NERIST NIRJULI 
TIMETABLE DURING THE WINTER BREAK FROM 05.01.2024 TO 14.01.2024 FOR CLASSES X, XI and XII 

 CLASS XII 

 

DAY 
8:00 AM- 
9:10AM 

9:10 AM- 
10:10 AM 

10:10AM- 

11:10AM 

11:10 AM- 
12:00 PM 

12:00 PM- 

1:05PM 

1:05 PM - 
2:10 PM 

MONDAY CHEMISTRY MATHS BIO  
 
 

BREAK 

PHYSICS MATHS 

TUESDAY CHEMISTRY MATHS BIO PHYSICS MATHS 

WEDNESDAY CHEMISTRY PHYSICS PHYSICS BIO MATHS 

THURSDAY CHEMISTRY PHYSICS PHYSICS BIO MATHS 

FRIDAY CHEMISTRY MATHS BIO MATHS PHYSICS  

SATURDAY CHEMISTRY MATHS PHYSICS BIO CHEMISTRY 

SUNDAY CHEMISTRY BIO PHYSICS BIO CHEMISTRY 

 

CLASS-XI 
 

 

DAY 
8:00 AM- 
9:10AM 

9:10 AM- 

10:10 AM 

10:10AM- 

11:10AM 

11:10 AM- 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM- 

1:05PM 

1:05 PM - 
2:10 PM 

MONDAY PHYSICS BIO CHEMISTRY  
 
 

BREAK 

MATHS PHYSICS 

TUESDAY PHYSICS BIO CHEMISTRY MATHS PHYSICS 

WEDNESDAY PHYSICS BIO CHEMISTRY MATHS BIO 

THURSDAY PHYSICS MATHS BIO MATHS CHEMISTRY  

FRIDAY PHYSICS CHEMISTRY PHYSICS  BIO MATHS 

SATURDAY PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIO CHEMISTRY MATHS 

SUNDAY PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIO CHEMISTRY MATHS 

 
 

CLASS-X 
 

 

DAY 
8:00 AM- 
9:10AM 

9:10 AM- 
10:10 AM 

10:10AM- 

11:10AM 

11:10 AM- 
12:00 PM 

12:00 PM- 

1:05PM 

1:05PM - 
2:10 PM 

MONDAY MATHS PHYSICS MATHS  
 
 

BREAK 

BIO SST 

TUESDAY MATHS PHYSICS PHYSICS BIO SST 

WEDNESDAY MATHS CHEMISTRY BIO SST SST 

THURSDAY MATHS CHEMISTRY MATHS SST PHYSICS  

FRIDAY MATHS SST CHEMISTRY SST SST 

SATURDAY MATHS SST CHEMISTRY SST BIO 

SUNDAY MATHS MATHS CHEMISTRY SST PHYSICS 

 

 
KV NERIST 
PRINCIPAL 


