KV NERIST NIRJULI

TIMETABLE DURING THE WINTER BREAK FROM 05.01.2024 TO 14.01.2024 FOR CLASSES X, XI and XII

CLASS XII

DAY	8:00 AM- 9:10AM	9:10 AM- 10:10 AM	10:10AM- 11:10AM	11:10 AM- 12:00 PM	12:00 PM- 1:05PM	1:05 PM - 2:10 PM
MONDAY	CHEMISTRY	MATHS	BIO	BREAK	PHYSICS	MATHS
TUESDAY	CHEMISTRY	MATHS	BIO		PHYSICS	MATHS
WEDNESDAY	CHEMISTRY	PHYSICS	PHYSICS		BIO	MATHS
THURSDAY	CHEMISTRY	PHYSICS	PHYSICS		BIO	MATHS
FRIDAY	CHEMISTRY	MATHS	BIO		MATHS	PHYSICS
SATURDAY	CHEMISTRY	MATHS	PHYSICS		BIO	CHEMISTRY
SUNDAY	CHEMISTRY	BIO	PHYSICS		BIO	CHEMISTRY

CLASS-XI

DAY	8:00 AM- 9:10AM	9:10 AM- 10:10 AM		11:10 AM- 12:00 PM	12:00 PM- 1:05PM	1:05 PM - 2:10 PM
MONDAY	PHYSICS	BIO	CHEMISTRY		MATHS	PHYSICS
TUESDAY	PHYSICS	BIO	CHEMISTRY		MATHS	PHYSICS
WEDNESDAY	PHYSICS	BIO	CHEMISTRY		MATHS	BIO
THURSDAY	PHYSICS	MATHS	BIO	BREAK	MATHS	CHEMISTRY
FRIDAY	PHYSICS	CHEMISTRY	PHYSICS		BIO	MATHS
SATURDAY	PHYSICS	CHEMISTRY	BIO		CHEMISTRY	MATHS
SUNDAY	PHYSICS	CHEMISTRY	BIO		CHEMISTRY	MATHS

CLASS-X

DAY	8:00 AM- 9:10AM	9:10 AM- 10:10 AM		11:10 AM- 12:00 PM	12:00 PM- 1:05PM	1:05PM - 2:10 PM
MONDAY	MATHS	PHYSICS	MATHS		BIO	SST
TUESDAY	MATHS	PHYSICS	PHYSICS		BIO	SST
WEDNESDAY	MATHS	CHEMISTRY	BIO		SST	SST
THURSDAY	MATHS	CHEMISTRY	MATHS	BREAK	SST	PHYSICS
FRIDAY	MATHS	SST	CHEMISTRY		SST	SST
SATURDAY	MATHS	SST	CHEMISTRY]	SST	BIO
SUNDAY	MATHS	MATHS	CHEMISTRY		SST	PHYSICS

KV NERIST PRINCIPAL